
Combined Jack Board
LAP5030-0101F

10 12

2–
ø

2.
5

6–
ø

8.
3 15

15
15

10
12

5.
4

5.
4

5.
43

3
3

0.
7

0.
4

3.
4

3.
9

3.
5

15
15 (6

7)

15
10

6–ø3.4 15
8.5 15 6–1x2.6

15

4.75
0.6256–2x1

0.9x2.8

6.8
9

8–R0.2 5–ø1.1

1
(3.5)

(29)

7 7

a

b
a

b
a

b

a

b
a

b
a

b
i

e
g

j
h

f

>ABS<

Pin Jack Y/C (S-Video) Soket
a b i e f g h j

i j
g h
e f

Y/C
(S)

Yellow

White

Red

Yellow

White

Red

Color Layout Circuits (Without Switch)

(With S Terminal)

Vertical (6P)

<China>

(Recommended P.W.Board Dimension)
(The Pattern Side)

LAP5030-0202F

15
15 3.5

1

10
10

15
15 (6

7)

12

15

7 77-ø3.4

2-
ø

2.
5

7-
ø

8.
3

3.
5

5.
4

5.
4

5.
4

5.
4

(6
7)

12
15

15 1.
5

1.
5

15
10

3
3

3

(29)

15
7.57.5

7-1x2.6
6-2.5x1

4.75
0.625

4-2x1
8-R0.2

a

a

a

aa

a

d

d

d
a

cc

c b

b

bb

2 1

3456

8 7

91011

12

13

1415

1617

a b a cd
Pin Jack
(A1-A4)

Pin Jack
(B1-B3)

Red Red

White White

Yellow

White Red
With Switch

Color Layout Circuits (With Switch)

Vertical (7P)

<China>

(Recommended P.W.Board Dimension)
(The Pattern Side)



LAP5030-0301F

10 12

4–
ø

2.
5

9–
ø

8.
3

12

3.
5

5.
4

3
3

3
5.

4
5.

4

10
15

0.
7

0.
4

3.
4

3.
9

15
15 1.

5
1.

5
1.

5(6
7)

15
15

15
10

7
9–ø3.4

15

15
(44)

15 7
8.5 15

15 15
7.5

6.8
9

6.8
9

10–2.5x1
9–1x2.6

7.5
4.75

2–0.9x2.8

10–ø1.1
8–R0.2

0.625 4–2x11
(3.5)

a
c d

a
c d

a
c

eg
j h

f eg
j h

f

d

a a

b
a

b
a

b
bii

c d

a
c d

a

>ABS<

i j
g h

fe

a b a cd i e gf h j
Pin Jack Pin Jack Y/C (S-Video) Socket

(With Switch)

Y/C
(S)

Y/C
(S)

Blue

Green

Red

White

Yellow

Red

White

Yellow

Red

With Switch
(Break)

Color Layout Circuits (With Switch)

(With S Terminal)

Vertical (9P)

<China>

LAP5030-0401F

15
15

1510
–ø

8.
3

48
.1

3.
5

82
12

10
15

5.
4

1.
5

5.
4

3

2–
ø

2.
5

1210
10

15
15

15
15

(8
2)

10–ø3.4
7 715

15

15
7.5

4.75
0.625

a

a a

a a

a a
b b

b b
a a

b b

a
c cd

c d c d

d

1
3.5 10–1x2.6

(29)

8–2.5x1

6–2x1

a b a d c
Pin Jack
(A1-A6)

Pin Jack
(B1-B4)

Red Red

White White

Red Red

Blue Blue

Green Green

B1 B2

B3 B4

A1 A2

A3 A4

A5 A6
With Switch
(Break)

Color Layout Circuits (With Switch)

Vertical (10P)

<China>

(Recommended P.W.Board Dimension)
(The Pattern Side)

(Recommended P.W.Board Dimension)
(The Pattern Side)

Combined Jack Board



Combined Jack Board

Note
Design customization, including
new tooling, is also possible to
accommodate market needs.
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